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Women / 1 / All
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Saffels114
Jing's

9.375 8.900 9.4009.400 37.075
1 12T 1T 2 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Gomez119
Jing's

9.350 9.000 9.4509.050 36.850
2T 8T 17T 1 2 

2 

Jazlyn Olsen130
Powerhouse TNT

9.225 9.300 9.2508.925 36.700
4 3 21T 4T 3 

3 

Quinn Herman133
Powerhouse TNT

9.350 9.400 8.8259.100 36.675
2T 1 15 20 4 

4 

Gabriela Gomez120
Jing's

9.150 9.150 8.9759.250 36.525
5 5T 5 17T 5 

5 

Contessa Garza122
Jing's

9.050 9.000 9.1759.050 36.275
7T 8T 17T 8 6 

6 

Bryleigh Steptoe127
Powerhouse TNT

8.975 8.900 9.1509.150 36.175
14 12T 8T 9T 7 

7 

Emma Lay109
Love Gymnastics

8.400 9.350 9.2509.125 36.125
33T 2 13* 4T 8T

8T

Skylar Leslie117
Jing's

8.700 9.100 9.2009.125 36.125
21T 7 13* 6T 8T

8T

Felicity Alvarez-Rivera139
Powerhouse TNT

9.050 9.000 9.1508.825 36.025
7T 8T 27T 9T 10 

10 

Briella Curry111
Love Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 9.0509.150 36.000
11T 15T 8T 12T 11 

11 

Alexya Esser136
Powerhouse TNT

9.050 8.800 8.9759.150 35.975
7T 15T 8T 17T 12 

12 

Camila Garza123
Jing's

8.850 8.400 9.3009.200 35.750
17 26T 7 3 13 

13 

Deia Burkhard138
Powerhouse TNT

8.600 9.000 8.7509.350 35.700
28 8T 4 22 14 

14 

Scarlett Salas129
Powerhouse TNT

8.700 8.500 9.0259.400 35.625
21T 23 1T 14T 15 

15 

Mia Vinetti125
Powerhouse TNT

9.125 8.850 8.7258.825 35.525
6 14 27T 23T 16 

16 

Finley Glatz121
Jing's

9.000 9.150 9.2008.000 35.350
11T 5T 42 6T 17 

17 

Milada Seagears113
Jing's

8.700 8.350 9.0259.225 35.300
21T 29 6 14T 18 

18 

Ashlyn Cantu106
TCA

8.500 9.200 8.7258.700 35.125
30 4 30T 23T 19T

19T

Kylie Cantu705
Jing's

8.350 8.700 9.0009.075 35.125
35T 18T 16 16 19T

19T

Brooklyn Sorenson107
Love Gymnastics

8.800 8.200 9.0759.000 35.075
18T 33T 20 11 21 

21 

Shelby Davis105
TCA

8.650 8.700 8.6008.925 34.875
26T 18T 21T 30T 22 

22 

Anika Garza124
Jing's

9.050 8.200 8.4509.150 34.850
7T 33T 8T 37 23 

23 

Alejandra Garcia135
Powerhouse TNT

8.250 8.600 8.8009.150 34.800
38 20 8T 21 24 

24 

Leila Zamora112
Jing's

8.950 8.450 8.5008.875 34.775
15T 24T 26 34 25 

25 
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Katalea Rosales102
Jing's

8.725 8.250 9.0508.650 34.675
20 32 32T 12T 26 

26 

Kenley Souzer128
Powerhouse TNT

8.700 8.450 8.7258.700 34.575
21T 24T 30T 23T 27 

27 

Alexa Lopez131
Powerhouse TNT

8.200 8.800 7.9509.375 34.325
39 15T 3 40 28 

28 

Nyla Kitchens118
Jing's

8.700 8.400 8.4008.575 34.075
21T 26T 35T 38 29 

29 

Bryn Miller142
MJG

8.950 7.850 8.6008.575 33.975
15T 40 35T 30T 30T

30T

Leila Pickering141
MJG

8.350 8.000 8.8758.750 33.975
35T 38 29 19 30T

30T

Eleanor Eaton110
Love Gymnastics

8.450 8.550 7.9009.050 33.950
31T 21T 17T 41 32 

32 

Arabella Lumbreras116
Jing's

8.650 8.550 7.8258.900 33.925
26T 21T 23T 42 33 

33 

Paislee Hurtado132
Powerhouse TNT

8.450 8.300 8.6008.550 33.900
31T 30T 37 30T 34 

34 

Maggie Stewart126
Powerhouse TNT

8.050 8.150 8.6508.900 33.750
41 36 23T 28T 35 

35 

Addiee Giordano143
MJG

9.000 8.300 8.0758.350 33.725
11T 30T 40 39 36 

36 

Kara Geeo134
Powerhouse TNT

8.100 8.200 8.6758.600 33.575
40 33T 34 27 37 

37 

Sophia Prado103
MJG

8.350 8.025 8.4758.650 33.500
35T 37 32T 35T 38 

38 

Winter Mauricio108
Love Gymnastics

7.350 8.400 8.4758.900 33.125
43 26T 23T 35T 39 

39 

Penelope Steehler140
MJG

8.400 7.400 8.6008.375 32.775
33T 41 39 30T 40 

40 

Mikayla Sanchez101
Jing's

8.800 7.000 8.6508.300 32.750
18T 42 41 28T 41 

41 

Olivia Maldonado115
Jing's

8.550 6.850 8.7008.500 32.600
29 43 38 26 42 

42 

Valeria Bernal104
Jing's

7.550 7.900 7.3757.900 30.725
42 39 43 43 43 

43 
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